Saturday, March 18, 2017
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 24004 Mpj estic 30.91 1 3 3 6
2 24005 Dash 39.98 1 2 2 6
3 22012  Annie 32.88 0 3 2 6
4 24011 Al ex 34.34 0 3 2 4
24006 Trace 40. 32 0 2 1 4
24003 Han No Ti e 0 1 0 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 20007 M ck 38.34 0 2 3 4
2 22011 Sophy 38. 17 0 3 1 3
3 22005 Smi dgen 39.77 0 1 3 2
22024 Roul ette Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 20005 Spl endi d No Ti e 0 3 3 8

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

24 inch
Gambl e

25
25
25
25

22 inch
Gambl e

25
25
25

20 inch
Gambl e

Judge: Carol Munt
Score

51 Qualified
46 Qualified
44 Qualified
42 Qualified
12

6

Judge: Carol Munt
Score

41 Qualified
39 Qualified
36

Judge: Carol Munt
Score

23



Saturday, March 18, 2017
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16001 Ni kki 33. 67 0 2 3 4 25 41 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12002 Icee 48. 52 0 0 4 0 8

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

Saturday, March 18, 2017
Starters Snooker

Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1

24004 Maj estic 36. 43 1+3
24005 Dash 38.55 1+3
24011 Al ex 31.63 1+7
24003 Han 41.51 1+7
24006 Tr ace No Ti ne 1+3
24009 Xena 34.16 1+3

Arnband Call Nane Ti e RC1
20007 M ck 39. 83 1+3
22010 Speedy 36. 16
22005 Smi dgen No Ti e 1+3
22011 Sophy No Ti e 1+7
22013 Runor No Ti e
22024 Roul ette Absent

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1

I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified: 45.5%

Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge:

Carol Mount

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3

1+7
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+0
1+3

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:

27
27
27
14
5
0

Carol Mount

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+2

27
27
5
0
0

Scor e

47
47
43
34
18
12

Scor e

47
43
18
15

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, March 18, 2017
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Carol Mount

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
1 P20007 Lilli Belle 45.92 143 1+7 1+7

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
1 P16001 Ni kki No Ti e 1+3 1+7 1+7

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
1 P12002 Icee No Ti e 1+0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%

C's

27

C's

27

C's

Scor e

47

Scor e

47

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, March 18, 2017
Starters Standard

Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 24009 Xena 49. 99 0. 00 0 0
2 24005 Dash 52.22 0. 00 0 0
3 22012  Annie 38. 86 0. 00 0 1
4 24004 Mpj estic 40. 72 0. 00 0 1
24011 Al ex 44.51 0. 00 0 1
24003 Han 53. 34 0. 00 0 2
24006  Trace 66. 61 0. 00 0 2
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 20007 M ck 74.87 0. 00 0 1
2 22013 Runor 57.41 0. 00 0 2
3 22010 Speedy 40. 94 0. 00 0 3
4 22011 Sophy 67.43 0. 00 0 2
22024 Roul ette Absent
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 20005 Spl endi d 42. 24 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Car ol
Scor e

24 inch Judge:
F E

Mount

00 Qualified
00 Qualified
00

00

00

10. 00

10. 00

OO OO0 O0oOOo
OO OO0 OoOo
muooo

Car ol
Scor e

22 inch Judge:
F E

Mount

5. 00

10. 00
15. 00
30. 00

= O OO
O O oo

Car ol
Scor e

20 inch Judge: Mount

F E

0 0 5. 00



Saturday, March 18, 2017
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20007 Lilli Belle 68.50 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25. 00
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12002 Icee 95. 37 20. 37 0 5 2 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%



Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 32 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts
1 24011 Al ex 19. 62 0. 00
2 24006 Tr ace 27. 47 0. 00
3 24004 Mpj estic 24.09 0. 00
4 22012  Annie 25. 47 0. 00
24007 Merlin 34. 25 2.25
24003 Han Absent
Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 32 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts
1 20007 M ck 27.23 0. 00
2 22011 Sophy 33.44 1.44
3 22010 Speedy 21.70 0. 00
4 22013 Rurror 27.62 0. 00
22023 Mer c No Ti e 0. 00
22024 Roul ette Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%

Saturday, March 18, 2017
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice

R

OO OoOoOo

S

NP, PFP OO

Starters/ Novice

R

OO OoOoOo

S

OrFr kP oo

24 inch Judge:

F

O OO oo

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOOo

E

O OO oo

E

O OOOo

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
12. 25

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00
1.44
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

Mount

Qualified
Qualified

Mount

Qualified



Saturday, March 18, 2017
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P20007 Lilli Belle 33.41 0. 00 0 1 0
D stance: 113 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P12002 Icee 58. 05 21.05 0 2 0
Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P16001 Ni kki 28. 27 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Judg

Judge:

Judge:

E

e:

0

Carol Mount
Scor e

5. 00

Carol Mount
Scor e

31.05

Carol Mount
Scor e

0.00 Qualified



